Model Dilator diameter (mm) Working Length (mm) Guide wire
BDS-05 5 850 0.035"
BDS-06 6 850 0.035"
BDS-07 7 850 0.035"
BDS-08 8 850 0.035"
BDS-09 9 850 0.035"
BDS-10 10 850 0.035"
BDS-11 11 850 0.035"
BDS-12 12 850 0.035"
BDS-13 13 850 0.035"
BDS-14 14 850 0.035"
BDS-15 15 850 0.035"
BDS-16 16 850 0.035"
BDS-17 17 850 0.035"
BDS-18 18 850 0.035"
BDS-19 19 850 0.035"
BDS-20 20 850 0.035"
Intended use
For dilation and treatment of
the oesophagus and cardia
Key features